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Ms. Joyce Arnold-Hesson Clerical 5057 jarnoldhesson@tntech.edu 2026

Mr. Liam Harder Clerical 5121 lharder@tntech.edu 2026

Ms. Melanie Mabrey (Vice Chair) Clerical 5167 mmabrey@tntec.edu 2026

Mr. Brian Allen Clerical 5071 jballen@tntech.edu 2026

Ms. Noel Stojkov Support 5104 nstojkov@tntech.edu 2026

Ms. Peggy Nettenstrom Clerical 5107 pnettenstrom@tntech.edu 2026

Ms. Christa Blair Clerical 5132 cblair@tntech.edu 2026

Ms. Jennifer Dewar Support 5066 jdewar@tntech.edu 2026

Mr. Gary Stafford Support 5041 grstafford@tntech.edu 2025

Ms. Deborah Yu Clerical 5083 debyu@tntech.edu 2025

Ms. Lisa Rice (Chair) Clerical 5165 lrice@tntech.edu 2025

Mr. Eric Carlile Clerical 5175 ecarlile@tntech.edu 2025

Ms. Catherine Warren Support 5026 cwarren@tntech.edu 2025

Ms. Denette Way Clerical 5116 dway@tntech.edu 2025

Ms. Amy McCoy Clerical 5136 mbmccoy@tntech.edu 2025

Ms. Lisa Norsworthy Clerical 5055 lnorsworthy@tntech.edu 2025

Ms. Emily Disbrow Clerical 5101 edisbrow@tntech.edu 2025

Ms. Joni Gilmore Clerical 5176 jgilmore@tntech.edu 2025

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Philip Oldham

Non-voting Resource Person:  Mr. Kevin Vedder
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